POS Terminals
Features
 � 15.1" TFT Display in LED backlight
 � Full-flat and boarderless front PCAP touch panel design
 � Fanless design for quiet operation
 � All in one computer with rear cove Aluminum die casting
 � Support wall mount, VESA mount, and Stand
 � Easy to attach 2nd display and VFD

531D: Reserved
531F: USB2.0Line out
Order Information
Part Number Description
UPOS-531DP-AST00 Baytrail J1900, P-cap touch, 4G DDR3 RAM, Black, USB
x4, COM x4
UPOS-531DP-AST01 Baytrail J1900, P-cap touch, 4G DDR3 RAM, 500G HDD,
Black, USB x4, COM x4
UPOS-531FP-ACL00 Skylake-U Celeron 3955U, P-cap touch, 4G DDR4 RAM,
Black, USB x5, COM x4
UPOS-531FP-AI300 Skylake-U Core i3-6100U, P-cap touch, 4G DDR4 RAM,
Black, USB x5, COM x4
UPOS-531FP-AI500 Skylake-U Core i5-6300U, P-cap touch, 4G DDR4 RAM,
Black, USB x5, COM x4
Peripheral for UPOS-531
Part Number Description
ADP-MR-1001-05000 1MR V1 MSR PS2 EP5 BK
ADP-MR-2001-05000 2MR V1 MSR PS2 EP5 BK
ADP-B-CD-AD420241 AD-420 CASH DRAWER E-913+T-121 24V/OEM
ADP-B-WP-T800-002 BK USB
ADP-B-WP-T810-101 BK USB+ETHERNET EN
UPOS-P04-A002 SLK-T21EB, 50~82.5mm, 220mm/s, USB+ Serial+
Ethernet
UPOS-P04-A003 SLK-TL212, 50~82.5mm, 220mm/s, USB+ Serial
UPOS-P04-A000 SLK-TE213, 50~82.5mm, 300mm/s, USB+ Serial
UPOS-P04-A001 SLK-TE213, 50~82.5mm, 300mm/s, USB+ Ethernet